
22301268 725086    |    www.midlighting.co.uk    |    sales@midlighting.co.uk
Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

Ex
te
ri
or

POWERPACKPOWERPACK

- A range of lumen outputs from 2140-4454lm

- Colour Temperature: 3000k - 4000k - 5000k

- Lens: Clear one piece moulded lens.

- Colours: Black RAL9005 Finish  (/BK)

- Available with Dimming (/STD/1-10V/SDIM)

- Emergency Options(/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)

- Wireless Emergency (/ME3-WI)

The POWERPACK is an IP66 decorative and robust wall mounted amenity luminaire. Suitable for mounting heights 

4-8m. Finished powder coated black.

Product MI/POWERP
Wall IP66 LED Luminaire

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/19.4W
2140lm

/28.4W
3147lm

/41.8W
4454lm

Size 280 x 220 x 146mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/1-10V
1-10V dimming

/SDIM
Switch dimming

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

/850
5000k

Colour /BK
Black RAL9005

Optic 
Distribution

/ASY
Asymmetric

Emergency
/ME3
Three hour main-
tained emergency

/ME3-ST
Three hour main-
tained self test 
emergency

/ME3-PRO
Three hour DALI 
addressable 
emergency

/ME3-WI
Three hour Wireless 
addressable 
emergency

To Specify: Powerpack, 19.4W, 2140lm, 4000k, LED wall mounted luminaire with Asymmetric distribution, finished black com-
plete with standard integral control gear. 
Part code: MI/PowerP/19.4W/2140lm/STD/840/ASY/BK

- Distribution: Asymmetric (/ASY)

- Mounting: Wall mounted

 - Sensor: Photocell or Microwave Sensor  (/PC/MW)

- IP Rating: IP66

- Housing: Die cast aluminium

- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Depth) 

  280 x 220 x 146mm

Side View Profile 
Dimensions

280mm

146mm

220mm


