## POWERPACK















## The POWERPACK is an IP66 decorative and robust wall mounted amenity luminaire. Suitable for mounting heights 4-8m. Finished powder coated black.

- A range of lumen outputs from 2140-4454lm
- Colour Temperature: 3000k 4000k 5000k
- Lens: Clear one piece moulded lens.
- Colours: Black RAL9005 Finish (/BK)
- Available with Dimming (/STD/1-10V/SDIM)
- Emergency Options(/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)
- Wireless Emergency (/ME3-WI)

- Distribution: Asymmetric (/ASY)
- Mounting: Wall mounted
- Sensor: Photocell or Microwave Sensor (/PC/MW)
- IP Rating: IP66
- Housing: Die cast aluminium
- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Depth)

280 x 220 x 146mm

Product	MI/POWERP Wall IP66 LED Luminaire					
Light Source	LED					
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/19.4W 2140lm		/28.4W 3147lm		/41.8W 4454lm	
Size	280 x 220 x 146mm					
Driver	/STD Non Dimming		/1-10V 1-10V dimming		/SDIM Switch dimming	
Colour Temperature	/830 3000k		/840 4000k		/850 5000k	
Colour	/BK Black RAL9005					
Optic Distribution	/ASY Asymmetric					
Emergency	/ME3 Three hour main- tained emergency	/ME3-ST Three hour main- tained self test emergency		/ME3-PRO Three hour DALI addressable emergency		/ME3-WI Three hour Wireless addressable emergency

plete with standard integral control gear.
Part code: MI/PowerP/19.4W/2140Im/STD/840/ASY/BK

## Side View Profile **Dimensions** 280mm 220mm 146mm 0 How to Specif